TRUCK SPECIFICATIONS

U-COO0L
REFRIGERATION, uic
RENTING. SO SMART, S0 EASY

253-573-1694
WWW.ucool.biz

1303 East 25th St. Tacoma, WA 98421

Unit #

Year

Make

Model

Engine

Fuel type/Capacity
(Diesel exhaust fluid) DEF
Serial #

License #

# rear of axles

GVW

Load capacity

Scale weight

Tire size

Max tire pressure
Refrigeration Make
Model

Reefer Serial #
Electrical requirements
Refrigerant type
Outside Box Length
Outside Box Width
Outside Box Height
Inside Box Length
Inside Box Width

Inside Box Height
Inside cubic feet

# of kegs space/weight
Rear door - Height/Width
Side door - Height/Width
Deck height

Footprint

Ramp/lift gate/capacity
Lift gate make/model
Liftgate Dimensions
E-Track

Floor type

20' Truck

820001
2008
Freightliner
M2 106
ISB 07 210/2600
Diesel/100 gals
No
1FVACWDT28HZ64636
C05139C
1
26,000
8,740
17,260
295/75R22.5
110 PSI
Thermo King
Spectrum
0573FD8993
230 Volt 50 Amp 3 phase
R404
20
102"

12' 6"
19.5'

86"

93"
1,100
70/52
84" x 36"
72" x 54"
48"

38'x 8'
3,300 Ibs.
Maxon
79"X59"
yes
Flat



